February 9, 2015

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2223

Page 1, line 2, remove "to provide an"

Page 1, line 3, remove "appropriation;"

Page 1, line 7, remove "_- Allocation of replacement revenue to cities and"

Page 1, line 8, remove "counties - Continuing appropriation"

Page1, after line 8, insert:

"1."

Page 1, remove lines 10 through 14

Page 1, line 15, replace "1." with "2."

Page 1, line 17, replace "2." with "3."

Page 2, line 29, replace "3." with "4."

Page 3, line 10, replace "4." with "5."

Page 3, line 23, replace "5." with "6."

Page 4, line 1, replace "6." with "7."

Page 4, line 17, replace "7." with "8."

Page 5, remove lines 2 through 6

Renumber accordingly